
Jungen 19 Jahrgänge 01.01.2005 und jünger

1. Braumann Felix Union 1861 Schönebeck 2005 LRL

2. Bromann Marius Union 1861 Schönebeck 2005 LRL

3. Elzemann Aaron TTC 79 Aschersleben 2006 LRL

4. Kühne Elias Union 1861 Schönebeck 2010 LRL

5. Voges Anton Union 1861 Schönebeck 2005 LRL

6. Kulling Glen VfB Ottersleben 2007 LRL

7. Mertens Marius VfB Ottersleben 2007 LRL

8. Schulze Konrad Allemania Jessen 2007 LRL

9. Toetz Tim Union 1861 Schönebeck 2011 DE

10. Dossow Lukas TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2005 DE

11. Bromann Mika Union 1861 Schönebeck 2009 DE

12. Tietze Pascal Union 1861 Schönebeck 2006 DE

13. Häußler Arthur Hallescher TTV 2006 HAL

14. Trosits Johann TTV Domstadt Naumburg 2005 HAL

15. Markl Marian SV Alemania Riestedt 2005 HAL

16. Schanne Maximilian TT Eintracht Halle 2007 HAL

17. Frank Simon Eintracht Diesdorf 2005 MD

18. Krause Timo VfB Ottersleben 2006 MD

19. Picht Jonathan TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 2006 MD

20. Gradowski Oliver TTC Börde Magdeburg 2008 MD

21. Königs Simon Eintracht Gommern 2008 VP DE

22. Gebhardt Eric Hallescher TTV 2010 VP HAL

23. Geißler Mchael VfB Ottersleben 2007 VP MD

24. Mann Leif Eric TTC 1990 Gröningen 2007 LVP

Mädchen 19 Jahrgänge 01.01.2005 und jünger

1. Novokhatska Oleksandra SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 LRL

2. Dutkiewicz Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

3. Müller Tanja SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL

4. Belger Greta Helene TTC 1990 Gröningen 2007 LRL

5. Müller Karolin SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL

6. Anhalt Lena TTC Wolmirstedt 2006 LRL

7. Römer Liesbeth SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

8. Gottschlich Lara Maria TSV 1919 Kusey 2008 LRL

9. Bernhard Laura TSV Griebo 2006 DE

10. Schulze Laura SV Turbo 90 Dessau 2006 DE

11. Beyer Pia G.-W. Groß Rosenburg 2007 DE

12. Heidemann Amy Joy DJK Biederitz 2008 DE

13. Ledwolorz Liesbeth SV Alemania Riestedt 2010 HAL

14. Schneider Emma SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 HAL

15. Lübeck Lena SV Alemania Riestedt 2005 HAL

16. Seedorf Elisa Johanna Wernigeröder SV Rot-Weiß 2007 HAL

17. Markwart Luise TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 2010 MD

18. Engellbrecht Mizzi Concordia Rogätz 2005 MD

19. Franke Gerda TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 2010 MD

20. Rönnebeck Helene TTC 1990 Gröningen 2008 MD

21. Wegener Julia TTC 79 Aschersleben 2008 VP DE

22. Klemm Selina SG Aufbau Schwerz 2008 VP HAL

23. Sengewald Sophie TTV Barleben 09 2007 VP MD

24. Klebe Maya TTC Wolmirstedt 2009 LVP
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Jungen 15 Jahrgänge 01.01.2009 und jünger

1. Kühne Elias Union 1861 Schönebeck 2010 LRL

2. Toetz Tim Union 1861 Schönebeck 2011 LRL

3. Seyring Oskar SV Francke 08 2009 LRL

4. Bromann Mika Union 1861 Schönebeck 2009 LRL

5. Kitzmann Lukas Köthener SV 2009 2009 LRL

6. Göbecke Jan-Erik DJK Biederitz 2010 LRL

7. Müller Paul SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

8. Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL

9. Busch Juliu Union 1861 Schönebeck 2009 DE

10. Filor Dwayne TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2010 DE

11. Hildebrandt Max TSV Griebo 2011 DE

12. Nowak Lio Allemania Jessen 2012 DE

13. Gebhardt Eric Hallescher TTV 2010 HAL

14. Liebscher Alexander SV Francke 08 2009 HAL

15. Richter Fred TT-Freunde Medizin Merseburg 2011 HAL

16. Schwab Ben TT Eintracht Halle 2009 HAL

17. von Fabeck Hanno TTC Börde Magdeburg 2011 MD

18. Karger Matthis TTC Börde Magdeburg 2010 MD

19. Zatschler Niklas Eintracht Osterburg 2009 MD

20. Taege Julian Luca TSV 1919 Kusey 2013 MD

21. Schwinge Alexander TTC 79 Aschersleben 2010 VP DE

22. Neuber Felix SV Traktor Teicha 2009 VP HAL

23. Deppner Sebastian TTC Börde Magdeburg 2009 VP MD

24. Tepfer Jakob Union 1861 Schönebeck 2010 LVP

Mädchen 15 Jahrgänge 01.01.2009 und jünger

1. Dutkiewicz Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

2. Markwart Luise TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 2010 LRL

3. Klebe Maya TTC Wolmirstedt 2009 LRL

4. Römer Liesbeth SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

5. Ledwolorz Esther SV Alemania Riestedt 2010 LRL

6. Franke Gerda TuS Schwarz-Weiß Bismark 2010 LRL

7. Nitschke Lotta TuS Haldensleben 2009 LRL

8. Voß Rania TTV Barleben 09 2009 LRL

9. Damianov Katharina TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2009 DE

10. Nikschtat Charlotte SV Eintracht Elster 2011 DE

11. Gebhardt Alica Marie TTC 79 Aschersleben 2009 DE

12. Hlukhovska Albina DJK Biederitz 2009 DE

13. Hortig Sofia SV Francke 08 2009 HAL

14. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 HAL

15. Kokott Annabell SV Eintracht Quedlinburg 2009 HAL

16. Nikolenko Antonia SV Eintracht Quedlinburg 2009 HAL

17. Michalke Romy SV Sommersdorf 2009 MD

18. Passier Lina MTV Beetzendorf 2011 MD

19. Müller Tabea Eintracht Diesdorf 2010 MD

20. Woschke Marie Charlotte TTC Börde Magdeburg 2012 MD

21. Ziehm Paulina DJK Biederitz 2009 VP DE

22. Alscher Nina Hallescher TTV 2009 VP HAL

23. Schmalz Janina Oscherslebener SC 2010 VP MD

24. Lehmann Syrah SG Eisdorf 2009 LVP
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Jungen 13 Jahrgänge 01.01.20011 und jünger

1. Toetz Tim Union 1861 Schönebeck 2011 LRL

2. Hildebrandt Max TSV Griebo 2011 LRL

3. von Fabeck Hanno TTC Börde Magdeburg 2011 LRL

4. Sättler Manuel SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL

5. Zschau Jona TTV Domstadt Naumburg 2011 LRL

6. Wölk Tetje Ehm SV Turbo 90 Dessau 2011 LRL

7. Thiele Torge DJK Biederitz 2013 LRL

8. Zunke Connor TTC Börde Magdeburg 2011 LRL

9. Minör Leonard DJK Biederitz 2012 DE

10. Kästner Yaron DJK Biederitz 2011 DE

11. Schmidt Zayn SV Zörbig 2013 DE

12. Kreibich Niklas TTV Bernburg 09 2012 DE

13. Richter Fred TT-Freunde Medizin Merseburg 2011 HAL

14. Nguyen Bao Nam TT Eintracht Halle 2013 HAL

15. Wollmann Justus TT Eintracht Halle 2012 HAL

16. Ignatiev Sascha TTV Klostermansfeld 2011 HAL

17. Krökel Malte SG Calvörde 2012 MD

18. Pilipejchenko Michael TTC Börde Magdeburg 2012 MD

19. Pommerenke Frieder TTC Börde Magdeburg 2012 MD

20. Buhtz Luca VfB Ottersleben 2011 MD

21. Pohl Erik TTV Bernburg 08 2012 VP DE

22. Schöppe Lasse MSV Hettstedt 2011 VP HAL

23. Schlawin Maximilian VfB Ottersleben 2013 VP MD

24. Taege Julian Luca TSV 1919 Kusey 2013 LVP

Mädchen 13 Jahrgänge 01.01.2011 und jünger

1. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

2. Passier Lina MTV Beetzendorf 2011 LRL

3. Dutkiewicz Luna SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

4. Perl Mia-Sophie KSG Fläming Lübars 2011 LRL

5. Wicher Leni MTV Beetzendorf 2013 LRL

6. Nikschtat Charlotte SV Eintracht Elster 2011 LRL

7. Krüger Leni TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2012 DE

8. Christochowitz Alexa SV Eintracht Elster 2011 DE

9. Liesegang Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 HAL

10. Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 HAL

11. Kisselova Charlotta TTC Börde Magdeburg 2015 MD

12. Grau Freya TSV Hadmersleben 2011 MD

13. Ziehm Emilia DJK Biederitz 2013 VP DE

14. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 VP HAL

15. Pietsch Carlotta VfL Kalbe/Milde 2011 VP MD

16. Witt Lina TSV Griebo 2013 LVP
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Jungen 11 Jahrgänge 01.01.2013 und jünger

1. Thiele Torge DJK Biederitz 2013 LRL

2. Taege Julian Luca TSV 1919 Kusey 2013 LRL

3. Schlawin Maximilian VfB Ottersleben 2013 LRL

4. Schmidt Zayn SV Zörbig 2013 LRL

5. Nguyen Bao Nam TT Eintracht Halle 2013 LRL

6. Scharf Leonas TTV Kötschlitz 2013 LRL

7. Back Adrian TSV Griebo 2013 DE

8. Börner Matteo SV Hohenwarthe 2014 DE

9. Cañabate KasparekLukas Post TSV Halle 2013 HAL

10. Gebhardt Jakob Hallescher TTV 2013 HAL

11. Ott Mika Oscherslebener SC 2013 MD

12. Karpe Linus B-G Eichenb.-Domersl 2013 MD

13. Leps Max-Roland Jahn Roßlau 2014 VP DE

14. Leineweber Niklas TT Eintracht Halle 2013 VP HAL

15. Gläß Nicolas TTC Börde Magdburg 2013 VP MD

16. Herz Lenny Osterweddinger SV 2014 LVP

Mädchen 11 Jahrgänge 01.01.2013 und jünger

1. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

2. Dutkiewicz Luna SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

3. Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

4. Liesegang Mia SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 LRL

5. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt 2016 LRL

6. Ziehm Emilia DJK Biederitz 2013 LRL

7. Witt Lina TSV Griebo 2013 DE

8. Witt Leni TSV Griebo 2013 DE

9. Kamprath Veronika SV Alemania Riestedt 2014 HAL

10. Lange Lucy SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 HAL

11. Wicher Leni MTV Beetzendorf 2013 MD

12. Kisselova Charlotta TTC Börde Magdeburg 2015 MD

13. Weber Laura SC Seeland 2014 VP DE

14. Dittrich Matilda Hallescher TTV 2013 VP HAL

15. Rau Frida TSV Tangermünde 2013 VP MD

16. Riebau Katharina-SophieTSV Hadmersleben 2013 LVP
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